
Geometry (White Day) 

Chapter 3 Parallel Lines and Perpendicular Lines 
http://ovingtonclassroom.weebly.com 

Day Section Homework 

Tues Oct 23 
Chapter 2 Quiz 

 
Factoring Quotation 

Complete Worksheet 

Wed Oct 25 

3.1 
Parallel Lines and 

Transversals 
 

Introduce 3.2 → 
Relationships between 

angles and use Algebra to 
find angles  

Pg. 176: 

#13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 21-29 odd, 
38, 40, 42, 51, 53 

Fri Oct 27 
3.2 

Angles and Parallel Lines 
 

Conference 

Pg. 183 

#1-3 all, 11-19 all, 24, 26, 28, 47 

Mon Oct 31 3.5 
Proving Lines Parallel 

Pg. 210: 

#1-6 all, 9-15 odd, 17, 18, 20, 23, 
44, 45  

Thurs Nov 2  Review 3.1-3.5 Review Packet 

Mon Nov 6 3.1-3.5 Test  

Wed Nov 8 
3.3 

Slopes of Lines 
and  

3.4 Equations of Lines 

Pg. 193: 
#1-3 all, 25, 29, 31 

 
Pg 202: 

#13, 19, 21, 25, 27, 29, 37, 39, 
63 

Mon Nov 13 Solving System of Equations TBD 

http://ovingtonclassroom.weebly.com/


Wed Nov 15 3.4-3.5 Review  

Fri Nov 17 3.4-3.5 Quiz  

 


